
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 

12 

25 

27 

47 

11 

49 

30 

13 

2 

4 

14 

53 

1 

46 

Name 
RAMON MARIN 

WILLIAM FANTON 

IVAN DE PAULA 

MICHEL ROSINA 

DAIANE GHION 

LEONARDO SILVA 

TIAGO RAMOS 

RAFAEL BATTISTIN 

MARCELO OLIVEIRA 

CELSON DE MOURA 

RODRIGO MONTANHA 

MATEUS MAGEVEDANZ 

EDUARDO BARCELLOS 

MAURICIO DAMBROS 

ALEXANDRE CORTE REAL 

Class Best Tm 
1:17.549 
1:17.784 
1:18.319 
1:18.454 
1:18.618 
1:20.071 
1:20.684 
1:20.756 
1:21.188 
1:21.741 
1:22.172 
1:22.371 
1:22.616 
1:26.632 
1:26.661 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
1 
1 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
6 
1 
2 
5 

Diff 

0.235 
0.770 
0.905 
1.069 
2.522 
3.135 
3.207 
3.639 
4.192 
4.623 
4.822 
5.067 
9.083 
9.112 

Gap 

0.235 
0.535 
0.135 
0.164 
1.453 
0.613 
0.072 
0.432 
0.553 
0.431 
0.199 
0.245 
4.016 
0.029 

Laps 
3 
5 
5 
2 
6 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
7 

Last Tm 
1:17.549 
1:17.784 
1:18.319 
1:23.813 
1:18.791 
1:20.071 
1:20.684 
3:57.301 
1:21.188 
1:21.741 
1:23.649 
1:22.371 
1:22.711 
1:27.162 
1:27.132 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/01/2022 16:00:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS - 22/01 
NOV/INI/INT/AVA 

Fast Lap 2 INTERMEDIÁRIO 

Practice started at 15:46:26 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

22/01/2022 15:45 


